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CANDIDATENAME

PRIYA YALLAPPA SHIRAGUPPI

KEERTI BASAVARAJ HANAGANDI

SAVITRI PRAKASHJONGANAVAR

DANAVVA HARIJAN

SNEHA ALAGUR

PALLAVI BELAGALI

ROOPA G KUMBAR

MEGHANAYAMANAPPA MANG

SANGEETA ATHANI

BORAVVA MADAPPAGOL

PREETHI BHIMAPPA SHIRAGUPPI

NAMITA MARUTITALAWAR

LAXMISHRISHAIL KAMBLE

LAXMIMADAR

KANCHANA RAJU KAKHANDAKI

SHRIDEVI BHEEMAPPA GURAV

PRIYANKA KAMBLE

TEJASHWINI D HOsUR

MANJUNATH N GOUDAR

BHUVANESHWARI HARIJAN

LAKSHMI HANAMANT BENAKATTI

ANITA CHIMMAL

POORNIMA TUKARAM SABAKALE

AKSHATARAMAPPA GAVARE

FATIMA NADAF

RAJESHWARI MANG

SHANKAR GOUNDI

SARASWATI MARAGAVVA KELAGADE

LAKKAVVAMADAR

MADANAGOUDA PATIL

Final Merit List

SARASWATININGAPPA KALUTI

Ramesh Shrishail Hosapete

ramesh sadappa muchakannavar

AKSHATA KAMBLE

BALAPPA JOGI

SHABANA NADAF

DANAMMA K UPPAR

KAVERI MAHADEVMANG

SHARANAPPA BASARAGI

|SOMESH ULLAGADDI

MAHANTESH BADAGI

SWATIGADAD

SHASHIKANT PRABHU HALEMANI

YASHODHASURESHGOKAVI

SHAREEFSAHEBNADAF

CASTE

Category ||L(B)

Category I|(A)

Category I|(A)

Scheduled Caste

Categoryl||(B)

Category||(A)

CategoryIT(A)
Scheduled Caste

Category II (A)

Scheduled Caste

Category I II (B)

Scheduled Caste

Scheduled Caste

Scheduled Caste

Scheduled Caste

Scheduled Caste

|Category I||(B)

|Category||(A)
Scheduled Caste

|Category l l|(A)

Scheduled Caste

|Categoryl| (A)

Scheduled Caste

|CategoryI| (B)

Scheduled Caste

Scheduled Caste

Scheduled Caste

Scheduled Caste

|Category l|(A)
Scheduled Tribe

Category W(B)

Scheduled Tribe

Scheduled Caste

|Category l I(A)

|Category ||(A) Female

Category ||(B)

Category

Scheduled Caste

|CategoryII(B)

|Category lT(B)

|Category l||(B)

Categoryl||(B)

Scheduled Caste

Category I

GENDER

|Category I(B)

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

PRECENTAGE REMARKS

89.20

88.74

86.61

83.71

83.65

83.59

82.50

82.22

82.16

82.03

81.49

81.16

81.05

80.76

80.57

80.48

80.24

79.97

79.69

79.59

79.11

78.95

78.62

78.49

78.13

78.05

77.85

77.47

77.05

77.00

76.82

76.76

76.63

76.61

76.42

76.35

76.34

76.08

75.84

75.78

75.47

75.34

75.32

74.80

74.66
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90

91

KRISHNA MANTUR

Prashanta Hoovanur

DEEPA PARIS TALWAR

Shashikumar walmiki

GEETA L PATIL

Sachin yamanavva Jambagi

SANTOSH SURESH TALAWAR

PRIYA TEGGI

TARA AGER

JAGADEESHBHAJANTRI

YASHODHA LAKKAVWAKAMBLE

SUDEEPBASAPPA TELAGADE

MAHANANDA METRI

Ganapati Hanamant Jambagi

YASHODA BALAVAD

|UYOTI M HIREMATH

PRAKASHUPPAR

LAXMIBHIMAPPA BARAGI

Prabhu Hosamani

Ashwini Mallikarjun Kuntashetti

NEETA MANNIKERI

FAYAZ KANDAGAL

VISHAL VITTAL CHALAWADI

FIROZ PINJAR

BHAVANA REVANI

ANEEL M MEESI

MANJUNATH SUTAGUNDI

SHRINIVAS MADAR

Basavaraj M Ghantimath

MahammadsohebA Sikandar

LAXMISHIVANANDJEERAGAL

YALLAVVA SATYAPPA MANG

SACHIN AMBI

KIRAN POL

AKIB H BORGAONKAR

RAJASHEKHAR AMBANNA AGARAKHED

VIJAY MANG

RAJIYA KHUDAVAN

BHARATI DHANAGAR

|AMRUTA KORI

RAMESH METRI

LAXMI MAMADAPUR

AJAY ANAND KAMBALE

SADASHIV SHRISHAIL POTARAJ

|Manjula Naik

|CHETAN NYAMAGOUD

CategoryI|(A)

Scheduled Caste

Scheduled Caste

Scheduled Tribe

Category ||(A)

Scheduled Caste

Scheduled Caste

CategoryII(A) Female

Scheduled Caste

Scheduled Caste Male

Scheduled Caste

Scheduled Tribe Male

|Scheduled Caste

Scheduled Caste

|Category|| (B)

Category ||(B)

Category I

Category I II (A)

Scheduled Tribe

Category (A)

Category II(B)

Category II(A)

|Scheduled Tribe

CategoryII (A)

Scheduled Caste

|Categoryl li(B)

Category I |(B)
Category I|(A)

Scheduled Caste

Category l

Scheduled Caste

Category I I(B)

Scheduled Tribe

Scheduled Caste

CategoryI|(B)

CategoryII (A)

Male

Category IW(B) Female

Category |(A)

Male

Female

|Category l|(B) Male

Scheduled Caste

Scheduled Caste

Female

Category ||(A)
Scheduled Caste

Male

Scheduled Caste

Category l|(A)

|CategoryII(B)

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

|Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

74.53

74.53

73.42

72.87

72.74

72.55

72.41

72.00

71.34

71.16

71.11

70.78

70.66

70.34

70.31

70.03

69.79

69.65

69.63

69.41

69.08

68.82

68.71

68.55

68.50

68.41

68.00

67.95

67.57

67.16

66.64

66.44

66.39

66.07

65.39

64.29

64.14

63.85

63.66

63.28

63.26

63.17

63.16

62.94

59.90

59.82

PUC 85.00%

PUC78.33%

PUC 43.33%

PUC 42.00%
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