## Final Merit List Bagalkot University, Jamkhandi Students Department of Political Science

SL. NO	MERIT NO	CANDIDATE NAME	CASTE	GENDER	PRECENTAGE	REMARKS
1	1	PRIYA YALLAPPA SHIRAGUPPI	Category III (B)	Female	89.20	
2	2	KEERTI BASAVARAJ HANAGANDI	Category I I (A)	Female	88.74	
3	3	SAVITRI PRAKASH JONGANAVAR	Category I I (A)	Female	86.61	
4	4	DANAVVA HARIJAN	Scheduled Caste	Female	83.71	
5	5	SNEHA ALAGUR	Category III (B)	Female	83.65	
6	6	PALLAVI BELAGALI	Category I I (A)	Female	83.59	
7	7	ROOPA G KUMBAR	Category I I (A)	Female	82.50	
8	8	MEGHANA YAMANAPPA MANG	Scheduled Caste	Female	82.22	
9	9	SANGEETA ATHANI	Category I I (A)	Female	82.16	
10	10	BORAVVA MADAPPAGOL	Scheduled Caste	Female	82.03	
11	11	PREETHI BHIMAPPA SHIRAGUPPI	Category III (B)	Female	81.49	
12	12	NAMITA MARUTI TALAWAR	Scheduled Caste	Female	81.16	
13	13	LAXMI SHRISHAIL KAMBLE	Scheduled Caste	Female	81.05	
14	14	LAXMI MADAR	Scheduled Caste	Female	80.76	
15	15	KANCHANA RAJU KAKHANDAKI	Scheduled Caste	Female	80.57	
16	16	SHRIDEVI BHEEMAPPA GURAV	Category I I (A)	Female	80.48	
17	17	PRIYANKA KAMBLE	Scheduled Caste	Female	80.24	
18	18	TEJASHWINI D HOSUR	Category III (B)	Female	79.97	
19	19	MANJUNATH N GOUDAR	Category I I (A)	Male	79.69	
20	20	BHUVANESHWARI HARIJAN	Scheduled Caste	Female	79.59	
21	21	LAKSHMI HANAMANT BENAKATTI	Category III (A)	Female	79.11	
22	22	ANITA CHIMMAL	Scheduled Caste	Female	78.95	
23	23	POORNIMA TUKARAM SABAKALE	Category II (A)	Female	78.62	
24	24	AKSHATA RAMAPPA GAVARE	Scheduled Caste	Female	78.49	
25	25	FATIMA NADAF	Category II (B)	Female	78.13	
26	26	RAJESHWARI MANG	Scheduled Caste	Female	78.05	
27	27	SHANKAR GOUNDI	Scheduled Caste	Male	77.85	
28	28	SARASWATI MARAGAVVA KELAGADE	Scheduled Caste	Female	77.47	
29	29	LAKKAVVA MADAR	Scheduled Caste	Female	77.05	
30	30	MADANAGOUDA PATIL	Category II (A)	Male	77.00	
31	31	SARASWATI NINGAPPA KALUTI	Scheduled Tribe	Female	76.82	
32	32	Ramesh Shrishail Hosapete	Category III (B)	Male	76.76	
33	33	ramesh sadappa muchakannavar	Scheduled Tribe	Male	76.63	
34	34	AKSHATA KAMBLE	Scheduled Caste	Female	76.61	
35	35	BALAPPA JOGI	Category II (A)	Male	76.42	
36	36	SHABANA NADAF	Category I I (B)	Female	76.35	
37		DANAMMA K UPPAR	Category I	Female	76.34	
38		KAVERI MAHADEV MANG	Scheduled Caste	Female	76.08	
39		SHARANAPPA BASARAGI	Category III (B)	Male	75.84	
40		SOMESH ULLAGADDI	Category III (B)	Male	75.78	
41		MAHANTESH BADAGI	Category III (B)	Male	75.47	
42		SWATI GADAD	Category III (B)	Female	75.34	
43		SHASHIKANT PRABHU HALEMANI	Scheduled Caste	Male	75.34	
TO STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PA		YASHODHA SURESH GOKAVI	Category I	Female	74.80	
44		SHAREEFSAHEB NADAF	Category I I (B)	Male	74.66	-

ಭಾಗಲಕೋಟ ವಿಶ್ವವಿದ್ಯಾಲಯ ಭಾಗಲಕೋಟ ವಿಶ್ವವಿದ್ಯಾಲಯ ರ್ಷಾಟಕ ಸರ್ಕಾರಕ ರಾಜ್ಯ ಸಾರ್ವಜನಿಕ ವಿಶ್ವವಿದ್ಯಾಲಯ) ಜಮಖಂಡಿ-587301. ಜಿ. ಭಾಗಲಕೋಟ.

46	46	KRISHNA MANTUR	Category III (A)	Male	74.53	PUC 85.00%
47	47	Prashanta Hoovanur	Scheduled Caste	Male	74.53	PUC 78.33%
48	48	DEEPA PARIS TALWAR	Scheduled Caste	Female	73.42	
49	49	Shashikumar walmiki	Scheduled Tribe	Male	72.87	
50	50	GEETA L PATIL	Category III (A)	Female	72.74	
51	51	Sachin yamanavva Jambagi	Scheduled Caste	Male	72.55	
52	52	SANTOSH SURESH TALAWAR	Scheduled Tribe	Male	72.41	
53	53	PRIYA TEGGI	Category I I (A)	Female	72.00	
54	54	TARA AGER	Scheduled Caste	Female	71.34	
55	55	JAGADEESH BHAJANTRI	Scheduled Caste	Male	71.16	
56	56	YASHODHA LAKKAVVA KAMBLE	Scheduled Caste	Female	71.11	
57	57	SUDEEP BASAPPA TELAGADE	Scheduled Caste	Male	70.78	
58	58	MAHANANDA METRI	Scheduled Caste	Female	70.66	
59	59	Ganapati Hanamant Jambagi	Scheduled Caste	Male	70.34	
60	60	YASHODA BALAVAD	Category III (B)	Female	70.31	
61	61	JYOTI M HIREMATH	Category I I I (B)	Female	70.03	
62	62	PRAKASH UPPAR	Category I	Male	69.79	
63	63	LAXMI BHIMAPPA BARAGI	Category III (A)	Female	69.65	
64	64	Prabhu Hosamani	Scheduled Tribe	Male	69.63	
65	65	Ashwini Mallikarjun Kuntashetti	Category III (B)	Female	69.41	
66	66	NEETA MANNIKERI	Category I I (A)	Female	69.08	
67	67	FAYAZ KANDAGAL	Category I I (B)	Male	68.82	
68	68	VISHAL VITTAL CHALAWADI	Scheduled Caste	Male	68.71	
69	69	FIROZ PINJAR	Category I I (B)	Male	68.55	
70	70	BHAVANA REVANI	Category I I (A)	Female	68.50	
71	71	ANEEL M MEESI	Scheduled Tribe	Male	68.41	
72	72	MANJUNATH SUTAGUNDI	Category I I (A)	Male	68.00	
73	73	SHRINIVAS MADAR	Scheduled Caste	Male	67.95	
74	74	Basavaraj M Ghantimath	Category III (B)	Male	67.57	
75	75	Mahammadsoheb A Sikandar	Category I I (B)	Male	67.16	
76	76	LAXMI SHIVANAND JEERAGAL	Category III (A)	Female	66.64	PUC 43.33%
77	77	YALLAVVA SATYAPPA MANG	Scheduled Caste	Female	66.44	PUC 42.00%
78	78	SACHIN AMBI	Category I	Male	66.39	
79	79	KIRAN POL	Scheduled Caste	Male	66.07	
80	80	AKIB H BORGAONKAR	Category I I (B)	Male	65.39	
81	81	RAJASHEKHAR AMBANNA AGARAKHED	Scheduled Tribe	Male	64.29	
82	82	VIJAY MANG	Scheduled Caste	Male	64.14	
83	- 00	RAJIYA KHUDAVAN	Category I I (B)	Female	63.86	
84	0.4	BHARATI DHANAGAR	Category I I (A)	Female	63.66	
85	0.5	AMRUTA KORI	Category I I (A)	Female	63.28	
86	0.0	RAMESH METRI	Scheduled Caste	Male	63.26	
87	07	LAXMI MAMADAPUR	Category I I (A)	Female	63.17	
88	- 00	AJAY ANAND KAMBALE	Scheduled Caste	Male	63.16	
89		SADASHIV SHRISHAIL POTARAJ	Scheduled Caste	Male	62.94	
90	00		Category I I (A)	Female	59.90	1
91	0.1	THE THE PART OF TH	Category III (B)	Male	59.82	

ಕುಲಸಚಿವರು ಭಾಗಲಕೋಟ ವಿಶ್ವವಿದ್ಯಾಲಯ (ಸರ್ವಾಟಕ ಸರ್ಕಾರಕ ರಾಜ್ಯ ಸಾರ್ವಜನಿಕ ವಿಶ್ವವಿದ್ಯಾಲಯ) ಜವುಖಂಡಿ-587301. ಜಿ. ಬಾಗಲಕೋಟ.